Current Survey Period: 08/01/08 - 08/31/08

Referrals by Salesrep

Phone

Purch/Svc
Date

ABC RV Center

Sales Survey
Referrals

Comment

TelL.Carxr

Customer Retention Services

9.

How did vou first hear about us?
Anthony Giordano

1525514 William & Deborah Short

1529544 Paul & Sharon Welch
Michael Casey

1525527 Christopher Podesewa
1527034 Paul & Janet Didonato
Charlie Gordon

1530810 Judith Clark

Gloria Aldridge

1525523 Brian Criscione

1529540 Robert Morris
Matthew Miles

1530805 Domenick Spiezio

845-691-8926
518-355-4147

518-584-1883
518-399-9310

281-345-9131

518-542-6043
518-469-2700

518-854-9128

7/2/08
7/19/08

7/7/08
7/14/08

7/26/08

7/3/08
7/18/08

7/26/08

Referred by - John May.
Referred by - Tim Martin.

Referred by - Doug Race.
Referred by - Henry Cipariano.

Referred by - Robert Norris.

Referred by - Chris Criscione.

Referred by - Michelle Simmons.

Referred by - Mike and Diana Baker.
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